vierkamp
Reeks:1
1
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9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

verspringen
Reeks:1
1

949
1138
1650
96
100
936

1132
1068
299
442
783
195
1748
1451
1506
631
1356
752
91
931
81
408
972
971
948
951
580
83
416
204
1490
9951
1170
1545
946
1811
2168
533
1106
2241
801
198
1695
472
802
9921
2281

949

OLIMPIC AVT HECHTEL-EKSEL

Zondag 15 juni 2014

Ben Dames Uur=18:15
Francart Elodie ADD
Mondelaers Laure RCT
Paps Jade LOOI
Verkoyen Aprill SACN
Vandervelden Kato SACN
Palumbo Gaia AVT
Pardon Celeste DCLA
Aerts Britt RCT
Houbrigts Jill ACA
Boyen Maya TACT
Vranken Laure ATLA
Noels Goele BREE
Elens Yara TACT
Quaden Jelke AVT
Pictoel Mirthe TACT
Indeherberge Emeline AVT
Wolfs Estee MACD
Reenaers Meskerem ACA
Deville Zoe ADD
Vandebroek Tahnee SACN
Maestripieri Kayleigh BREE
Guisse Kadia AVT
Creemers Lies AVT
Gelders Marte GENK
Reyskens Jolien GENK
Cleuren Gitte ADD
Francart Lisse ADD
Belmans Sarah DALO
Leekens Jolien AVT
Vanroy Lore ATLA
Schoone Amelie DALO
Smids Sare SACN
Put Yade NA
Benarbia Kenza AVT
Cuppens Marth AVT
Schutjes Marie DALO
Hoogendoorn Tamara* DALO
Hesius Yana DALO
Vanvelthoven Emilie DALO
Eussen Sam GENK
Belmans Esther DALO
Majzik Wonder AVT
Vlayen Ymke TACT
Vangenechten Amber AVT
Drijkoningen Lore BREE
Sevenich Briana AVT
Hertogs Kaat BREE
Houben Mitu ACA
Ben Dames Uur=18:49

Francart Elodie ADD

1570p
1290p
1277p
lleolp
1ll6lp
1159%9p
1139
1097p
1085p
968p
897p
887p
843p
807p
711p
709p
641p
621p
609p
574p
558p
554p
532p
521p
510p
508p
484p
474p
469p
453p
440p
439p
400p
360p
359%
354p
340p
337p
287p
256p
167p
141p
117p
117p
90p
34p
29p
12p

3.84m

05
06
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
05
06
05
05
06
05
05
07
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
07
05
06
06
05
06
06
06
06
05
05
06
05
06
07
07
06
06
07
07
07
07

05
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

60 meter
Reeks:1
1
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1138
100
96
1506
1650

1132
936
195
1068
783
299
442
1748
948
91
1451
580
972
81
2168
631
931
1170
752
1490
971
83
416
1811
533
1356
946
2241
204
1106
951
9521
801
802
472
2281
198
408
1695
1545
9951

1811
204
580
533
931
801
2241
2281

Mondelaers Laure
Vandervelden Kato
Verkoyen Aprill
Indeherberge Emeline
Paps Jade

Pardon Celeste
Aerts Britt
Palumbo Gaia

Elens Yara
Houbrigts Jill
Noels Goele

Boyen Maya

Vranken Laure
Quaden Jelke
Cleuren Gitte
Vandebroek Tahnee
Pictoel Mirthe
Belmans Sarah
Gelders Marte
Guisse Kadia
Hesius Yana

Wolfs Estee
Maestripieri Kayleigh
Benarbia Kenza
Deville Zoe

Smids Sare
Reyskens Jolien
Leekens Jolien
Vanroy Lore
Hoogendoorn Tamara%*
Vanvelthoven Emilie
Reenaers Meskerem
Schutjes Marie
Belmans Esther
Schoone Amelie
Eussen Sam
Francart Lisse
Hertogs Kaat
Majzik Wonder
Sevenich Briana
Drijkoningen Lore
Houben Mitu

Vlayen Ymke
Creemers Lies
Vangenechten Amber
Cuppens Marth

Put Yade

RCT
SACN
SACN
AVT
LOOI
DCLA
RCT
AVT
TACT
ACA
BREE
TACT
ATLA
AVT
ADD
SACN
TACT
DALO
GENK
AVT
DALO
MACD
BREE
AVT
ADD
SACN
GENK
AVT
ATLA
DALO
DALO
ACA
DALO
DALO
DALO
GENK
ADD
BREE
AVT
AVT
BREE
ACA
TACT
AVT
AVT
AVT
NA

Ben Dames Uur=16:18

Hoogendoorn Tamara*
Schoone Amelie
Belmans Sarah
Vanvelthoven Emilie
Maestripieri Kayleigh
Majzik Wonder

Belmans Esther
Houben Mitu

DALO
DALO
DALO
DALO
BREE
AVT

DALO
ACA

.76m
.58m
.52m
.50m
.40m
.35m
.2%m
.28m
.26m
.22m
.21m
.15m
.10m
.97m
.96m
.89m
.86m
.83m
. 79m
.79%m
.76m
.74m
.73m
.73m
.71lm
.66m
.65m
.65m
. 65m
.60m
.54m
.51m
.50m
.49m
.47m
.35m
.30m
.23m
.19m
.1%m
.18m
.11m
.93m

NG

NG

NG

NG
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10.80
11.17
11.34
11.61
11.65
11.92
12.63
13.99

06
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
05
05
05
06
06
05
06
06
06
05
06
06
05
06
06
06
06
05
05
07
05
07
05
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
06
06
06
06
06

05
05
05
05
06
07
07
07

298
258
245
241
220
209
197
195
191
183
181
170
160
136
134
122
116
111
104
104
99
96
94
94
91
83
82
82
82
74
65
61
59
58
55
39
33
25
20
20
19
12
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266
205
179
141
136
102
36 P
0P
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60 meter

Reeks:2
1 949
2 1506
3 1138
4 1650
5 1
6 100
7 752
8 1068
60 meter
Reeks:3
1 1132
2 195
3 442
4 783
5 299
6 1748
7 408
8 96
60 meter
Reeks: 4
1 1451
2 631
3 972
4 81
5 2168
6 948
7 91
8 1490
60 meter
Reeks:5
1 1170
2 1356
3 1545
4 9951
5 416
6 971
7 1106
8 198
60 meter
Reeks: 6
1 936
2 951
3 83
4 946
5 9921
6 1695
7 802
472
hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

Ben Dames

Francart Elodie

Indeherberge Emeline

Mondelaers Laure
Paps Jade

Pardon Celeste
Vandervelden Kato
Deville Zoe
Houbrigts Jill

Ben Dames

Aerts Britt
Elens Yara
Vranken Laure
Noels Goele
Boyen Mavya
Quaden Jelke
Creemers Lies
Verkoyen Aprill

Ben Dames

Pictoel Mirthe
Wolfs Estee
Gelders Marte
Guisse Kadia
Hesius Yana
Cleuren Gitte
Vandebroek Tahnee
Smids Sare

Ben Dames

Benarbia Kenza
Reenaers Meskerem
Cuppens Marth

Put Yade

Vanroy Lore
Reyskens Jolien
Eussen Sam

Vlayen Ymke

Ben Dames

Palumbo Gaia
Francart Lisse
Leekens Jolien
Schutjes Marie
Hertogs Kaat
Vangenechten Amber
Sevenich Briana
Drijkoningen Lore

Ben Dames

Uur=16:18

ADD
AVT
RCT
LOOI
DCLA
SACN
ADD
ACA

Uur=16:18

RCT
TACT
ATLA
BREE
TACT
AVT
AVT
SACN

Uur=16:18

TACT
MACD
GENK
AVT

DALO
ADD

SACN
SACN

Uur=16:18

AVT
ACA
AVT
NA
ATLA
GENK
GENK
TACT

Uur=16:18

AVT
ADD
AVT
DALO
BREE
AVT
AVT
BREE

Uur=17:31

O O O

10

10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
11.

11
11
11

12.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.
12.

10.
11.
11.

11

12.
12.
12.

.46
.80
.84
.95

.00
20
27
42

05
12
25
26
47
54
58
60

33
64
86
06
.18
.35
.36
16

14
17
30
45
54
56
35
68

35
06
62
.79
73
74
99
NG

05
05
06
05
05
05
05
06

05
05
05
06
06
05
06
05

06
05
06
06
06
05
06
06

06
07
06
06
06
06
06
06

05
07
06
05
07
06
07
07

547
468
459
434
423
381
367
337

'Y oo ggod

413
398
371
369
327
314
306
302
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355
295
256
222
203
177
176
77 P

U U U U U U

209
205
185
163
150
148
58 P
32 P
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351
222
140
118
29 P
28 P
14 P
0P
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600 meter
Reeks:1
1

~N o U Ww N

1650
949
1138
96
936
442
100
1068
580
783
971
299
1490
533
1748
91
931

195
1170
951
946
204
752
198
1106
1356
416
1451
2168
83
1695
948
801
972
1545
631
1811
472
2241
802
2281
408
1506
81
9921
9951
1132

936
299
1356
931
9951
81
83

Paps Jade

Francart Elodie
Mondelaers Laure
Verkoyen Aprill
Palumbo Gaia
Vranken Laure
Vandervelden Kato
Houbrigts Jill
Belmans Sarah
Noels Goele
Reyskens Jolien
Boyen Maya

Smids Sare
Vanvelthoven Emilie
Quaden Jelke
Vandebroek Tahnee
Maestripieri Kayleigh
Pardon Celeste
Elens Yara
Benarbia Kenza
Francart Lisse
Schutjes Marie
Schoone Amelie
Deville Zoe

Vlayen Ymke

Eussen Sam
Reenaers Meskerem
Vanroy Lore
Pictoel Mirthe
Hesius Yana
Leekens Jolien
Vangenechten Amber
Cleuren Gitte
Majzik Wonder
Gelders Marte
Cuppens Marth
Wolfs Estee
Hoogendoorn Tamara*
Drijkoningen Lore
Belmans Esther
Sevenich Briana
Houben Mitu
Creemers Lies
Indeherberge Emeline
Guisse Kadia
Hertogs Kaat

Put Yade

Aerts Britt

LOOI
ADD
RCT
SACN
AVT
ATLA
SACN
ACA
DALO
BREE
GENK
TACT
SACN
DALO
AVT
SACN
BREE
DCLA
TACT
AVT
ADD
DALO
DALO
ADD
TACT
GENK
ACA
ATLA
TACT
DALO
AVT
AVT
ADD
AVT
GENK
AVT
MACD
DALO
BREE
DALO
AVT
ACA
AVT
AVT
AVT
BREE
NA
RCT

Ben Dames Uur=18:14

Palumbo Gaia

Boyen Maya

Reenaers Meskerem
Maestripieri Kayleigh
Put Yade

Guisse Kadia

Leekens Jolien

AVT
TACT
ACA
BREE
NA
AVT
AVT
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.96m
.56m
.3%m
.24m
.89m
.04m
.00m
.30m
.02m
.54m
.72m
.73m
N
N
N
N
N
N

S OOy J 1 0 0 0 WO

2'06.
2'12
2'19
2'23.
2'26.
2'27
2'27.

.76m
.30m
.5%m
.3%m
.13m
.32m
.30m
.22m
.99%9m
.63m
.58m
.56m
.45m
.33m
.87m
.57m
.3%m
.08m
.02m
.3%m
.37m
.32m
. 75m
.74m
.71m
.5%m
.45m
.88m
. 64m
.59%m

G
G
G
G
G
G

44

.83
.26

92
06

.01

90

05
05
06
05
05
05
05
06
05
06
06
06
06
05
05
06
06
05
05
06
07
05
05
05
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
06
05
07
06
06
05
05
07
07
07
07
06
05
06
07
06
05

05
06
07
06
06
06
06

225
194
185
182
141
105
105
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388
310
259
237
228
219
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8 91 Vandebroek Tahnee SACN 2'29.38 06 205 P
9 951 Francart Lisse ADD 2'33.06 07 172 P
10 204 Schoone Amelie DALO 2'38.09 05 131 P
11 946 Schutjes Marie DALO 2'39.46 05 121 P
12 1106 Eussen Sam GENK 2'40.66 06 112 P
13 752 Deville Zoe ADD 2'42.09 05 102 P
14 580 Belmans Sarah DALO 2'43.15 05 95 P
15 2241 Belmans Esther DALO 2'46.77 07 73 P
16 472 Drijkoningen Lore BREE 2'47.18 07 71 P
17 1695 Vangenechten Amber AVT 2'47.95 06 66 P
801 Majzik Wonder AVT NG 07 0P
1811 Hoogendoorn Tamara¥* DALO NG 05 0P
9921 Hertogs Kaat BREE NG 07 0P
802 Sevenich Briana AVT NG 07 0P
600 meter Ben Dames Uur=18:14
Reeks:2
1 949 Francart Elodie ADD 2'03.62 05 512 P
2 1132 Aerts Britt RCT 2'05.36 05 487 P
3 1068 Houbrigts Jill ACA 2'06.36 06 473 P
4 1 Pardon Celeste DCLA 2'08.64 05 442 P
5 96 Verkoyen Aprill SACN 2'09.38 05 432 P
6 100 Vandervelden Kato SACN 2'10.50 05 417 P
7 1650 Paps Jade LOOI 2'11.99 05 398 P
8 1138 Mondelaers Laure RCT 2'16.07 06 348 P
9 1748 Quaden Jelke AVT 2'21.83 05 282 P
- 10 442 vVranken Laure ATIA 2'23.75 05 261 P
11 783 Noels Goele BREE 2'24.54 06 253 P
12 631 Wolfs Estee MACD 2'25.31 05 245 P
13 408 Creemers Lies AVT 2'27.21 06 226 P
14 1451 Pictoel Mirthe TACT 2'29.50 06 204 P
15 1490 Smids Sare SACN 2'30.22 06 197 P
16 971 Reyskens Jolien GENK 2'30.34 06 196 P
17 195 Elens Yara TACT 2'31.14 05 189 P
- 18 416 Vanroy Lore ATIA 2'31.90 06 182 P
19 948 Cleuren Gitte ADD 2'32.59 05 176 P
20 1545 Cuppens Marth AVT 2'33.37 06 169 P
21 972 Gelders Marte GENK 2'36.18 06 146 P
22 198 Vlayen Ymke TACT 2'54.26 06 36 P
vierkamp Ben Heren Uur=18:06
Reeks:1
1 7809 Profeta Simon GENK 1572p 05
2 7857 Stalmans Nick AVT 1550p 05
3 7664 Cupers Dorian ACA 1379 05
4 7137 Geerits Gijs BREE 1325p 05
5 8337 Gillet Mauro GENK 1290p 05
6 6617 Mertens Tuur AVT 1226p 05
7 8338 Gillet Luca GENK 1206p 05
8 6757 Boonen Dante SACN 1141p 05
9 6563 Theuwissen Pieter BREE 1015p 05
10 6643 Philtjens Ylio ACA 1006p 06
11 6816 Kums Ebe DALO 923p 05
12 7781 Schutjes Emiel DALO 9lé6p 06
13 6622 Maes Robbe SACN 882p 05
14 8137 Pieters Jitse AVT 854p 05
15 6618 Opel Florian AVT 848p 05



17 6996 Muyldermans Matthias ACA 839%p 05

18 9971 E1 Mansouri Amine NA 823p 06
19 6687 Snoekx Aaron AVT 730p 06
20 9393 Camps Tuur AVT 681p 06
21 7498 Knuysen Yarne ACA  654p 05
22 7116 Timmerman Eli ~  ATIA 653%p 05
23 8056 Segers Lars BREE 612p 06
24 9429 Bouharras Younes GENK 591p 06
25 7499 Knuysen Yoran ACA  532p 07
26 9941 Lemmens Joran AVT 504p 05
27 8253 Kopriva Ilio AVT 503p 06
28 8302 Leppens Sander SACN 487p 07
29 8667 Peeters Neo DALO 477p 06
30 9450 Muyldermans Dieter ACA 317p 07
31 7161 Schoffelen Brent MACD 176p 05
verspringen Ben Heren Uur=16:04
Reeks:1
1 7809 Profeta Simon GENK 3.82m 05 312 P
2 7664 Cupers Dorian ACA 3.63m 05 269 P
3 7137 Geerits Gijs BREE 3.62m 05 267 P
4 7857 Stalmans Nick AVT 3.49m 05 239 P
5 6617 Mertens Tuur AVT 3.33m 05 205 P
6 8338 Gillet Luca GENK 3.32m 05 203 P
8 7781 Schutjes Emiel DALO 3.26m 06 191 P
9 8337 Gillet Mauro GENK 3.25m 05 189 P
10 6643 Philtjens Ylio ACA 3.19m 06 177 P
11 6622 Maes Robbe SACN 3.1l6m 05 171 P
12 6618 Opel Florian AVT 3.10m 05 160 P
13 6563 Theuwissen Pieter BREE 3.10m 05 160 P
14 6996 Muyldermans Matthias ACA  3.04m 05 149 P
15 8137 Pieters Jitse AVT 3.00m 05 141 P
16 7498 Knuysen Yarne ACA 2.96m 05 134 P
17 6757 Boonen Dante SACN 2.92m 05 127 P
18 6816 Kums Ebe DALO 2.90m 05 123 P
19 8667 Peeters Neo DALO 2.88m 06 120 P
20 6687 Snoekx Aaron AVT 2.86m 06 116 P
21 7580 Maas Tom* ATIA 2.8lm 06 108 P
22 9393 Camps Tuur AVT 2.75m 06 98 P
23 8056 Segers Lars BREE 2.73m 06 94 P
24 7499 Knuysen Yoran ACA 2.72m 07 93 P
25 9429 Bouharras Younes GENK 2.68m 06 86 P
26 8302 Leppens Sander SACN 2.67m 07 85 P
27 9971 EI1 Mansouri Amine NA 2.64m 06 80 P
28 9941 Lemmens Joran AVT 2.63m 05 78 P
29 8253 Kopriva Ilio AVT 2.52m 06 62 P
30 9450 Muyldermans Dieter ACA 2.45m 07 52 P
hockeywerpen Ben Heren Uur=15:56
Reeks:1
1 7664 Cupers Dorian ACA 30.71m 05 289 P
2 7857 Stalmans Nick AVT 27.70m 05 250 P
3 6816 Kums Ebe DALO 27.49m 05 247 P
4 8338 Gillet Luca GENK 24.25m 05 206 P
5 7809 Profeta Simon GENK 24.00m 05 203 P
6 6563 Theuwissen Pieter BREE 23.95m 05 202 P
7 7161 Schoffelen Brent MACD 21.95m 05 176 P



8 6643 Philtjens Ylio ACA 21.86m 06 175 P
9 6996 Muyldermans Matthias ACA 20.24m 05 155 P
10 8337 Gillet Mauro GENK 19.66m 05 147 P
11 9393 Camps Tuur AVT 18.91m 06 138 P
12 6757 Boonen Dante SACN 18.67m 05 135 P
13 9429 Bouharras Younes GENK 18.51m 06 133 P
14 6618 Opel Florian AVT 18.31m 05 130 P
15 8137 Pieters Jitse AVT 17.60m 05 121 P
16 9971 E1 Mansouri Amine NA 17.55m 06 121 P
17 6617 Mertens Tuur AVT 17.49m 05 120 P
18 7137 Geerits Gijs BREE 17.33m 05 118 P
19 8302 Leppens Sander SACN 17.20m 07 116 P
20 7498 Knuysen Yarne ACA 16.40m 05 106 P
21 6622 Maes Robbe SACN 16.24m 05 104 P
22 7499 Knuysen Yoran ACA 16.20m 07 104 P
23 8667 Peeters Neo DALO 16.11m 06 103 P
24 6687 Snoekx Aaron AVT 15.77m 06 98 P
25 9941 Lemmens Joran AVT 15.27m 05 92 P
26 8253 Kopriva Ilio AVT 14.79m 06 86 P
29 8056 Segers Lars BREE 12.91m 06 63 P
30 9450 Muyldermans Dieter ACA 11.84m 07 50 P
7781 Schutjes Emiel DALO NG 06 (O
9541 Scheerlinck Santiago SPVI NG 05 0P

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=16:18

Reeks:1
1 7857 Stalmans Nick AVT 9.66 05 500 P
2 7809 Profeta Simon GENK 9.77 05 474 P
3 7137 Geerits Gijs BREE 9.80 05 468 P
4 7664 Cupers Dorian ACA 10.23 05 375 P
5 8338 Gillet Luca GENK 10.28 05 365 P
6 8337 Gillet Mauro GENK 10.29 05 363 P
7 6617 Mertens Tuur AVT 10.32 05 357 P
8 6643 Philtjens Ylio ACA 10.82 06 263 P

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=16:18

Reeks:2
2 6757 Boonen Dante SACN 10.18 05 385 P
3 6622 Maes Robbe SACN 10.62 05 299 P
5 6618 Opel Florian AVT 10.77 05 271 P
6 8667 Peeters Neo DALO 10.87 06 254 P
7 6996 Muyldermans Matthias ACA 10.88 05 252 P
8 8137 Pieters Jitse AVT 10.89 05 250 P

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=16:18

Reeks:3
1 7781 Schutjes Emiel DALO 10.44 06 333 P
2 6687 Snoekx Aaron AVT 10.72 06 280 P
3 9971 E1 Mansouri Amine NA 11.18 06 203 P
4 7498 Knuysen Yarne ACA 11.23 05 195 P
5 9941 Lemmens Joran AVT 11.58 05 145 P
6 7499 Knuysen Yoran ACA 11.75 07 123 P
7 9450 Muyldermans Dieter ACA 12.22 07 71 P

7161 Schoffelen Brent MACD NG 05 0P



60 meter Ben Heren Uur=16:18

Reeks: 4
1 6563 Theuwissen Pieter BREE 10.80 05 266
2 6816 Kums Ebe DALO 11.04 05 225
3 9393 Camps Tuur AVT 11.13 06 211
4 8056 Segers Lars BREE 11.34 06 179
5 9429 Bouharras Younes GENK 11.47 06 160
6 8253 Kopriva Ilio AVT 11.53 06 152
7 8302 Leppens Sander SACN 11.54 07 150
600 meter Ben Heren Uur=18:04
Reeks:1
1 9971 EI1 Mansouri Amine NA 2'10.36 06 419
2 7781 Schutjes Emiel DALO 2'12.47 06 392
3 6563 Theuwissen Pieter BREE 2'12.87 05 387
4 7580 Maas Tom* ATLA 2'13.39 06 380
5 6816 Kums Ebe DALO 2'17.69 05 328
6 8056 Segers Lars BREE 2'22.33 06 276
7 6687 Snoekx Aaron AVT 2'26.21 06 236
8 7498 Knuysen Yarne ACA 2'27.91 05 219
9 9429 Bouharras Younes GENK 2'28.61 06 212
10 7499 Knuysen Yoran ACA 2'28.64 07 212
11 9941 Lemmens Joran AVT 2'31.11 05 189
12 9450 Muyldermans Dieter ACA 2'36.46 07 144
13 8302 Leppens Sander SACN 2'37.45 07 136
7161 Schoffelen Brent MACD NG 05 0P
8667 Peeters Neo DALO NG 06 0P
600 meter Ben Heren Uur=18:04
Reeks:2
1 8337 Gillet Mauro GENK 1'58.31 05 591
2 7809 Profeta Simon GENK 1'58.86 05 583
3 7857 Stalmans Nick AVT 2'00.26 05 561
4 6617 Mertens Tuur AVT 2'01.42 05 544
5 6757 Boonen Dante SACN 2'04.86 05 494
6 7137 Geerits Gijs BREE 2'06.44 05 472
7 7664 Cupers Dorian ACA 2'08.38 05 446
8 8338 Gillet Luca GENK 2'09.38 05 432
9 6643 Philtjens Ylio ACA 2'12.53 06 391
10 8137 Pieters Jitse AVT 2'16.57 05 342
11 6622 Maes Robbe SACN 2'19.47 05 308
12 6618 Opel Florian AVT 2'21.31 05 287
13 6996 Muyldermans Matthias ACA 2'21.67 05 283
14 9393 Camps Tuur AVT 2'26.43 06 234
15 8253 Kopriva Ilio AVT 2'29.59 06 203
vierkamp Pup Dames Uur=18:09
Reeks:1
1 3506 Zurinckx Britt TACT 1896p 04
2 3821 Metten Helena LOOI 1812p 03
3 3907 Vanlangenaker Charlotte TACT 1584p 04
4 4211 Gelders Eline GENK 1438p 03
5 4210 Verstrepen Marte GENK 1343p 04
6 4208 Reyskens Birgit GENK 1332p 04
7 3502 Rumers Noor TACT 1220p 04
8 3392 Verheijen Noor AVT 1156p 03
9 3780 Drijkoningen Mirthe BREE 1078p 04

oI v vER v v vIRAv]

avERavERavERvERvER v vER vER A vE v AR v vERv]

avaviRa v v v IR vER v IR vER vER vER v v v v IR Av]



10 4004 Goossens Liesl BREE 1015p 04

12 3423 Corstjens Marie AVT 919p 03
13 3504 Rumers Eden TACT 901p 04
14 3390 Schepers Ina AVT  848p 03
15 3385 Camps Lore AVT 841p 03
16 3644 Serre Sofie LOOI 837p 03
17 3702 Daniels Elisa AVT 832p 03
18 3865 Aerts Amber AVT 798p 03
19 3498 Elens Sita TACT 787p 03
20 4366 Aerts Ellen RCT 738p 03
21 3697 Jehoul Anna BREE 733p 04
22 9901 Roosenschoon Maartije DES 731p 04
23 4344 Hertogs Leen BREE 729p 03
24 4763 Bielen Lieze AVT 714p 04
25 3388 Manguelle Simo Marthe F1. AVT 673p 04
26 4436 Van Elderen Shana AVT 595p 04
27 3835 Lodewijckx Ine AVT  54e6p 04
28 3869 Overath Amber DALO 527p 04
29 3706 Sannen Lien DALO 520p 03
30 4212 Gelders Hanne GENK 484p 04
31 3497 Winters Sil BREE 406p 04
32 3713 Vanroy Caro  ATIA 38% 04
33 4366 Aerts Ellen RCT 369p 03
34 3544 Thijs Norah DALO 235p 04
35 4762 Claes Maite AVT 227p 04
36 3939 Heylen Froukje VMOL 143p 04
60 meter Pup Dames Uur=15:34
Reeks:1
1 3506 Zurinckx Britt TACT 9.00 04 664 P
2 4436 Van Elderen Shana AVT 9.27 04 595 P
3 3821 Metten Helena LOOI 9.28 03 592 P
4 3865 Aerts Amber AVT 9.32 03 582 P
5 3907 Vanlangenaker Charlotte TACT 9.57 04 521 P
6 3392 Verheijen Noor AVT 9.58 03 519 P
7 3385 Camps Lore AVT 9.68 03 495 P
8 4210 Verstrepen Marte GENK 9.90 04 445 P
60 meter Pup Dames Uur=15:34
Reeks:?2
1 3644 Serre Sofie LOOI 9.80 03 468 P
2 3423 Corstjens Marie AVT 9.89 03 447 P
3 4208 Reyskens Birgit GENK 10.00 04 423 P
4 3502 Rumers Noor TACT 10.03 04 417 P
5 9501 Roosenschoon Maartije DES 10.03 04 417 P
6 3702 Daniels Elisa AVT 10.04 03 415 P
7 4211 Gelders Eline GENK 10.15 03 391 P
8 4004 Goossens Liesl BREE 10.33 04 355 P
60 meter Pup Dames Uur=15:34
Reeks:3
1 3498 Elens Sita TACT 10.53 03 315 P
2 4763 Bielen Lieze AVT 10.75 04 275 P
3 3743 vVranken Birthe = ATIA 10.86 03 256 P
4 3504 Rumers Eden TACT 10.91 04 247 P
5 3835 Lodewijckx Ine AVT 11.02 04 229 P

6 4212 Gelders Hanne GENK 11.39 04 171 P



7 4762 Claes Maite AVT 11.89 04 106 P

60 meter Pup Dames Uur=15:34
Reeks: 4
1 3697 Jehoul Anna BREE 10.30 04 361 P
2 3780 Drijkoningen Mirthe BREE 10.95 04 240 P
3 3388 Manguelle Simo Marthe F1. AVT 11.33 04 180 P
4 3869 Overath Amber DALO 11.73 04 125 P
5 3713 vanroy Caro ATIA 12.73 04 29P
60 meter Pup Dames Uur=15:34
Reeks:5
1 4344 Hertogs Leen BREE 10.08 03 406 P
2 3706 Sannen Lien DALO 10.36 03 349 P
3 3544 Thijs Norah DALO 10.98 04 235 P
4 3497 Winters Sil BREE 11.03 04 227 P
hoogspringen Pup Dames Uur=16:17
Reeks:1
1 3702 Daniels Elisa AVT 1.25m 03 417 P
2 3506 Zurinckx Britt TACT 1.25m 04 417 P
3 4366 Aerts Ellen RCT 1.20m 03 369 P
4 3644 Serre Sofie LOOI 1.20m 03 369 P
5 4211 Gelders Eline GENK 1.20m 03 369 P
6 3392 Verheijen Noor AVT 1.20m 03 369 P
7 3821 Metten Helena LOOI 1.15m 03 323 P
8 3423 Corstjens Marie AVT 1.15m 03 323 P
9 4344 Hertogs Leen BREE 1.15m 03 323 P
10 3907 Vanlangenaker Charlotte TACT 1.10m 04 278 P
11 3780 Drijkoningen Mirthe BREE 1.10m 04 278 P
12 4210 Verstrepen Marte GENK 1.10m 04 278 P
13 9901 Roosenschoon Maartije DES 1.05m 04 235 P
14 3385 Camps Lore AVT 1.05m 03 235 P
15 3869 Overath Amber DALO 1.05m 04 235 P
16 3498 Elens Sita TACT 1.05m 03 235 P
17 4208 Reyskens Birgit GENK 1.05m 04 235 P
18 3388 Manguelle Simo Marthe F1. AVT 1.00m 04 194 p
19 3502 Rumers Noor TACT 1.00m 04 194 p
20 4763 Bielen Lieze AVT 1.00m 04 194 P
21 4004 Goossens Liesl BREE 1.00m 04 194 p
22 3835 Lodewijckx Ine AVT 0.95m 04 156 P
25 3504 Rumers Eden TACT 0.90m 04 119 P
26 4212 Gelders Hanne GENK 0.80m 04 55 P
4762 Claes Maite AVT NG 04 0P
3865 Aerts Amber AVT NG 03 0P
3544 Thijs Norah DALO NG 04 0P
4436 Van Elderen Shana AVT NG 04 0P
3497 Winters Sil BREE NG 04 0P
3706 Sannen Lien DALO NG 03 0P
4366 Aerts Ellen RCT NG 03 0P
3390 Schepers Ina AVT NG 03 0P
3697 Jehoul Anna BREE NG 04 0P
kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Dames Uur=16:53
Reeks:1

1 3907 Vanlangenaker Charlotte TACT 7.20m 04 360 P



2 3821 Metten Helena LOOI 7.01m 03 348 P
3 4208 Reyskens Birgit GENK 6.88m 04 339 P
4 4211 Gelders Eline GENK 6.15m 03 291 P
5 3392 Verheijen Noor AVT 5.80m 03 268 P
6 3506 Zurinckx Britt TACT 5.78m 04 266 P
7 3390 Schepers Ina AVT 5.63m 03 257 P
8 4763 Bielen Lieze AVT 5.45m 04 245 P
9 3498 Elens Sita TACT 5.33m 03 237 P
10 9901 Roosenschoon Maartije DES 5.11m 04 223 P
11 3865 Aerts Amber AVT 5.00m 03 216 P
12 4210 Verstrepen Marte GENK 4.75m 04 199 P
13 3780 Drijkoningen Mirthe BREE 4.75m 04 199 P
15 3497 Winters Sil BREE 4.44m 04 179 P
16 3504 Rumers Eden TACT 4.33m 04 172 P
17 3706 Sannen Lien DALO 4.31m 03 171 P
18 4212 Gelders Hanne GENK 4.30m 04 170 P
19 3869 Overath Amber DALO 4.24m 04 167 P
20 3835 Lodewijckx Ine AVT 4.15m 04 16l P
21 3388 Manguelle Simo Marthe F1. AVT 3.97m 04 149 P
22 3423 Corstjens Marie AVT 3.97m 03 149 p
23 4004 Goossens Liesl BREE 3.95m 04 148 P
24 3502 Rumers Noor TACT 3.66m 04 130 P
25 3713 Vanroy Caro  ATLA 3.55m 04 123 P
26 4762 Claes Maite AVT 3.52m 04 121 P
27 3385 Camps Lore AVT 3.37m 03 111 P
3939 Heylen Froukje VMOL NG 04 0P
4366 Aerts Ellen RCT NG 03 0P
4366 Aerts Ellen RCT NG 03 0P
3697 Jehoul Anna BREE NG 04 0P
3644 Serre Sofie LOOI NG 03 (O
3702 Daniels Elisa AVT NG 03 0P
4344 Hertogs Leen BREE NG 03 0P
3544 Thijs Norah DALO NG 04 0P
4436 Van Elderen Shana AVT NG 04 0P
1000 meter Pup Dames Uur=18:08
Reeks:1
1 3390 Schepers Ina AVT 3'34.10 03 591 P
2 3821 Metten Helena LOOI 3'39.15 03 549 P
3 3506 Zurinckx Britt TACT 3'39.20 04 549 p
4 3502 Rumers Noor TACT 3'47.91 04 479 P
5 3907 Vanlangenaker Charlotte TACT 3'55.12 04 425 P
6 4210 Verstrepen Marte GENK 3'55.71 04 421 P
7 4211 Gelders Eline GENK 4'00.44 03 387 P
8 3697 Jehoul Anna BREE 4'02.71 04 372 P
9 3504 Rumers Eden TACT 4'04.07 04 363 P
10 3780 Drijkoningen Mirthe BREE 4'04.36 04 361 P
11 4208 Reyskens Birgit GENK 4'08.18 04 335 P
- 12 3743 Vranken Birthe =~ ATIA 4'10.37 03 321 P
13 4004 Goossens Liesl BREE 4'10.84 04 318 P
14 9901 Roosenschoon Maartje DES 4'18.20 04 273 P
15 3388 Manguelle Simo Marthe F1. AVT 4'41.72 04 150 P
16 3939 Heylen Froukje VMOL 4'43.38 04 143 P
17 4212 Gelders Hanne GENK 4'57.27 04 88 P
- 18 3713 Vanroy Caro ATIA 4'59.38 04 8l P
3644 Serre Sofie LOOI NG 03 0P
3835 Lodewijckx Ine AVT NG 04 0P



3385 Camps Lore AVT NG 03 0P

vierkamp Pup Heren Uur=18:44

Reeks:1
1 9911 Roosenschoon Daan DES 2258p 03
2 1154 Bernkens Rune ADD 1951p 03

3 563 BAmbrico Simone =~ ATIA 1855p 03
4 612 Gielen Stijn TACT 1768p 03
5 1536 Van Dessel Yenthe SACN 1764p 04
6 1572 Vermeir Joppe GENK 1706p 03
7 396 Sijbers Sasha SACN 1700p 04
10 116 Franssens Jules AVT 1503p 03
11 1358 Pannemans Ruben AVT 1438p 04
12 1721 Mertens Daan DALO 1338p 03
13 117 Guisse Lamine AVT 1306p 03
14 1595 Van Grieken Ibn SACN 1294p 03
15 284 Kums Jelte DALO 1250p 03

16 831 Biesmans Senne ATIA 1238p 03
17 1039 Noppe Wout VOLH 1221p 03
18 972 Hesius Seppe DALO 1179 03
19 1331 Eussen Wout GENK 1127p 04
20 1544 Vogelaar Roberts* AVT 1115p 04
21 53 Segers Lennie BREE 1114p 04
22 1753 Ceyssens Martijn BREE 1109p 03
23 1174 Profeta Viktor GENK 1063p 03
24 1543 Vogelaar Renars* AVT 1046p 04
25 2129 Niessen Martijn AVT 1041p 03

26 1290 Van Hoof Peter* ATIA 1034p 03
27 119 Hilven Loic AVT 1001p 03
28 1155 Cleuren Pieter ADD 995p 04
29 1542 Vogelaar Rauls* AVT 990p 03
30 539 Schoffelen Vincent MACD 989p 03

31 568 Thijs Wout ~  ATIA 885 04
32 1930 Jansen Hans DALO 883p 03
33 880 Nulens Davy BREE 857p 03
34 1569 Reenaers Stan ACA  846p 04
35 739 Belmans Lucas DALO 826p 03
36 283 Lommelen Freek DALO 754p 03
37 127 Vankrunckelsven Brent AVT 752p 03
38 1603 Maloens Thibaud RCT 742p 04
39 1385 Benarbia Abdelkader AVT 709p 03
40 2358 Noels Gijs BREE 685p 04
41 1825 Hellings Witze AVT 674p 03
42 118 Hermans Douwe AVT 629p 04
43 2312 Philtjens Duco ACA  600p 04
44 954 Geusens Rens BREE 585p 04
45 959 Bouharras Yassine GENK 576p 04
46 1159 Cleuren Giel ADD 492p 03

47 566 Mebis Luca  ATLA 466p 03
48 1145 Palumbo Raul AVT 194p 03

9531 Perremans Daan RIEM GP Ben 07
0 GP 00
60 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:35
Reeks:1

1 1572 Vermeir Joppe GENK 9.19 03 615 P



3 539 Schoffelen Vincent MACD 9.29 03 590 P
4 1544 Vogelaar Roberts* AVT 9.62 04 509 P

5 611 Maas Boris* ATLA 9.66 04 500P
6 1721 Mertens Daan DALO 9.68 03 495 p
7 1358 Pannemans Ruben AVT 10.03 04 417 P

60 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:35

Reeks:2
1 117 Guisse Lamine AVT 9.29 03 590 P
2 972  Hesius Seppe DALO 9.51 03 535 P
3 396 Sijbers Sasha SACN 9.53 04 531 P

4 610 Timmerman Berre ATLA 9.72 03 486 P
5 1154 Bernkens Rune ADD 9.74 03 481 P
6 1543 Vogelaar Renars* AVT 9.83 04 461 P
7 612 Gielen Stijn TACT 9.87 03 452 P
8 118 Hermans Douwe AVT 10.08 04 406 P

60 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:35

Reeks:3
1 127 Vankrunckelsven Brent AVT 9.77 03 474 P
2 1174 Profeta Viktor GENK 9.91 03 443 P
3 116 Franssens Jules AVT 9.92 03 441 P
7 1542 Vogelaar Rauls* AVT 10.46 03 329 P
8 1039 Noppe Wout VOLH 10.47 03 327 P

60 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:35

Reeks: 4
1 1930 Jansen Hans DALO 10.32 03 357 P
2 1569 Reenaers Stan ACA 10.37 04 347 P
3 1155 Cleuren Pieter ADD 10.53 04 315 P
4 880 Nulens Davy BREE 11.04 03 225 P
5 954 Geusens Rens BREE 11.08 04 219 P
6 1331 Eussen Wout GENK 11.39 04 171 P
7 1385 Benarbia Abdelkader AVT 11.99 03 95 P
8 1159 Cleuren Giel ADD 12.01 03 92 P

60 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:35

Reeks:5
1 9911 Roosenschoon Daan DES 9.32 03 582 P
2 1536 Van Dessel Yenthe SACN 9.43 04 555 P
3 284 Kums Jelte DALO 9.95 03 434 P
4 1753 Ceyssens Martijn BREE 10.36 03 349 P
5 739 Belmans Lucas DALO 10.57 03 308 P
6 2358 Noels Gijs BREE 10.76 04 273 P
7 119 Hilven Loic AVT 11.07 03 220 P
8 2312 Philtjens Duco ACA 11.11 04 214 P

60 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:35

Reeks: 6
1 2129 Niessen Martijn AVT 9.90 03 445 P
2 1595 vVan Grieken Ibn SACN 10.43 03 335 P
3 53 Segers Lennie BREE 10.47 04 327 P
4 283 Lommelen Freek DALO 10.69 03 286 P
5 9961 Put Yannick NA 11.11 04 214 P



6 959 Bouharras Yassine GENK 11.23 04 195 P

kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Heren Uur=16:27

Reeks:1
1 9911 Roosenschoon Daan DES 8.97m 03 479 P
2 539 Schoffelen Vincent MACD 7.78m 03 399 P
3 880 Nulens Davy BREE 7.75m 03 397 P
4 612 Gielen Stijn TACT 7.65m 03 390 P
5 1385 Benarbia Abdelkader AVT 7.49m 03 379 P
6 1039 Noppe Wout VOLH 7.47m 03 378 P
7 1721 Mertens Daan DALO 7.45m 03 377 P
8 1174 Profeta Viktor GENK 6.92m 03 342 P
9 1542 Vogelaar Rauls* AVT 6.86m 03 338 P
10 1331 Eussen Wout GENK 6.81m 04 334 P
11 1544 Vogelaar Roberts* AVT 6.72m 04 328 P
12 2129 Niessen Martijn AVT 6.57m 03 318 P
13 1155 Cleuren Pieter ADD 6.40m 04 307 P
14 1572 Vermeir Joppe GENK 6.39m 03 307 P
15 1543 Vogelaar Renars* AVT 6.39%m 04 307 P
16 1154 Bernkens Rune ADD 6.35m 03 304 P

20 1358 Pannemans Ruben AVT 6.03m 04 283 P

21 284 Kums Jelte DALO 6.00m 03 281 P

22 396 Sijbers Sasha SACN 5.93m 04 276 P
23 611 Maas Boris*  ATIA 5.84m 04 270P

24 1753 Ceyssens Martijn BREE 5.76m 03 265 P

25 959 Bouharras Yassine GENK 5.71m 04 262 P

26 1595 vVan Grieken Ibn SACN 5.62m 03 256 P

27 117 Guisse Lamine AVT 5.53m 03 250 P

28 1930 Jansen Hans DALO 5.50m 03 248 P

29 116 Franssens Jules AVT 5.48m 03 247 P

30 1536 Van Dessel Yenthe SACN 5.40m 04 242 P

31 283 Lommelen Freek DALO 5.27m 03 233 P

32 2358 Noels Gijs BREE 5.23m 04 231 P
33 568 Thijs Wout ~  ATIA 5.23m 04 231Pp

34 2312 Philtjens Duco ACA 5.22m 04 230 P

35 53 Segers Lennie BREE 5.19m 04 228 P

36 972 Hesius Seppe DALO 5.17m 03 227 P

37 1159 Cleuren Giel ADD 5.16m 03 226 P
38 831 Biesmans Senne  ATIA 5.1lm 03 223 P

39 118 Hermans Douwe AVT 5.11m 04 223 P

40 739 Belmans Lucas DALO 5.07m 03 220 P

41 954 Geusens Rens BREE 4.92m 04 210 P

42 1569 Reenaers Stan ACA 3.50m 04 120 P

9531 Perremans Daan RIEM NG Ben 07 0P
9961 Put Yannick NA NG 04 0P
127 Vankrunckelsven Brent AVT NG 03 0P
1603 Maloens Thibaud RCT NG 04 0P
119 Hilven Loic AVT NG 03 0P
hoogspringen Pup Heren Uur=18:41
Reeks:1
1 1039 Noppe Wout VOLH 1.35m 03 516 P
2 1154 Bernkens Rune ADD 1.35m 03 516 P

3 117 Guisse Lamine AVT 1.30m 03 466 P



4 9911 Roosenschoon Daan DES 1.30m 03 466 P

6 1721 Mertens Daan DALO 1.30m 03 466 P
7 1572 Vermeir Joppe GENK 1.25m 03 417 P
8 612 Gielen Stijn TACT 1.25m 03 417 P
9 972 Hesius Seppe DALO 1.25m 03 417 P
10 396 Sijbers Sasha SACN 1.20m 04 369 P
11 1358 Pannemans Ruben AVT 1.20m 04 369 P
12 1595 vVan Grieken Ibn SACN 1.20m 03 369 P

1542 Vogelaar Rauls*

16 1536 Van Dessel Yenthe SACN 1.15m 04 323 P
17 1544 Vogelaar Roberts* AVT 1.10m 04 278 P
18 1543 Vogelaar Renars* AVT 1.10m 04 278 P
19 1930 Jansen Hans DALO 1.10m 03 278 P
20 127 Vankrunckelsven Brent AVT 1.10m 03 278 P
21 1331 Eussen Wout GENK 1.10m 04 278 P
22 1174 Profeta Viktor GENK 1.10m 03 278 P
23 610 Timmerman Berre ~  ATIA 1.10m 03 278 P
24 2129 Niessen Martijn AVT 1.10m 03 278 P
25 568 Thijs Wout ~  ATIA 1.05m 04 235 P
26 116 Franssens Jules AVT 1.05m 03 235 P
27 283 Lommelen Freek DALO 1.05m 03 235 P
28 1385 Benarbia Abdelkader AVT 1.05m 03 235 P
29 880 Nulens Davy BREE 1.05m 03 235 P
30 1145 Palumbo Raul AVT 1.00m 03 194 P
31 1603 Maloens Thibaud RCT 1.00m 04 194 P
32 119 Hilven Loic AVT 1.00m 03 194 P
33 284 Kums Jelte DALO 1.00m 03 194 P
34 1155 Cleuren Pieter ADD 1.00m 04 194 p
37 954 Geusens Rens BREE 0.95m 04 156 P
38 53 Segers Lennie BREE 0.95m 04 156 P
39 2312 Philtjens Duco ACA 0.95m 04 156 P
40 9961 Put Yannick NA 0.95m 04 156 P
41 1569 Reenaers Stan ACA 0.90m 04 119 P
42 9931 Fillee Jarne AVT 0.90m 03 119 P
43 959 Bouharras Yassine GENK 0.90m 04 119 P
1825 Hellings Witze AVT NG 03 0P
2358 Noels Gijs BREE NG 04 0P
739 Belmans Lucas DALO NG 03 0P
1753 Ceyssens Martijn BREE NG 03 0P
118 Hermans Douwe AVT NG 04 0P
539 Schoffelen Vincent MACD NG 03 0P
1159 Cleuren Giel ADD NG 03 0P
1000 meter Pup Heren Uur=18:49
Reeks:1
1 1536 Van Dessel Yenthe SACN 3'28.04 04 644 P
2 119 Hilven Loic AVT 3'34.60 03 587 P
3 396 Sijbers Sasha SACN 3'42.30 04 524 P
4 1753 Ceyssens Martijn BREE 3'45.88 03 495 P
5 611 Maas Boris* ATLA 3'49.51 04 467 P
6 53 Segers Lennie BREE 3'58.18 04 403 P
7 1572 Vermeir Joppe GENK 4'03.41 03 367 P

8 284 Kums Jelte DALO 4'07.31 03 341 P



9 1595 Van Grieken Ibn SACN 4'08.33 03 334 P

10 739 Belmans Lucas DALO 4'14.02 03 298 P
11 9931 Fillee Jarne AVT 4'52.01 03 108 P
959 Bouharras Yassine GENK NG 04 0P
1542 Vogelaar Rauls* AVT NG 03 0P
1174 Profeta Viktor GENK NG 03 0P
117 Guisse Lamine AVT NG 03 0P
539 Schoffelen Vincent MACD NG 03 0P
1145 Palumbo Raul AVT NG 03 0P
1000 meter Pup Heren Uur=18:49
Reeks:2
1 9911 Roosenschoon Daan DES 3'18.47 03 731 P
2 1825 Hellings Witze AVT 3'24.66 03 674 P
3 1154 Bernkens Rune ADD 3'27.31 03 650 P
4 563 Ambrico Simone ATLA 3'30.96 03 618 P
5 116 Franssens Jules AVT 3'35.50 03 580 P
6 1603 Maloens Thibaud RCT 3'39.28 04 548 P
7 1347 Houben Tamirat ACA 3'42.41 04 523 P
8 612 Gielen Stijn TACT 3'44.18 03 509 P

11 1358 Pannemans Ruben AVT 4'03.14 04 369 P
12 1331 Eussen Wout GENK 4'06.88 04 344 p
13 1569 Reenaers Stan ACA 4'20.43 04 260 P
14 1290 Van Hoof Peter* ~  ATLA 4'22.67 03 247 P
15 2358 Noels Gijs BREE 4'35.27 04 181 P
16 1155 Cleuren Pieter ADD 4'35.67 04 179 P
17 1159 Cleuren Giel ADD 4'36.71 03 174 P
1930 Jansen Hans DALO NG 03 0P

vijfkamp Min Dames Uur=18:45

Reeks:1
1 6974 Petry Lisa ADD 2363p 01
2 6281 Coene Jacey SACN 2315p 01
3 6618 Vandeweyer Kirsten SACN 2305p 01
4 7114 Pannemans Rani AVT 2285p 02
5 6475 Boyen Freya TACT 2058p 02

. 6 6583 Swennen Margo  ATIA 1860p 02
7 7729 Maestripieri Kyara BREE 1741p 01
8 6986 Bouharras Yousra GENK 1717p 02
9 7436 Paps Bo LOOI 1639 02
10 7463 Vanni Suyen AVT 1554p 02
11 6982 Knapen Caroline GENK 1480p 01
12 7097 Smets Lotte TACT 1475p 02
13 7252 Kooij Kiani Dazlyn* SACN 1466p 02
14 7305 Gillet Romi GENK 1258p 02
15 6426 Van Moorsel Robin DALO 1253p 02

- 16 6577 Bruggen Sara ATIA 1231p 02
17 6269 Boesmans Sydney AVT 1156p 01
18 6985 Germaux Lenne GENK 1lleép 02
19 7771 Noels Gitte BREE 1081lp 01
20 6374 Van Bun Eva DALO 983p 02
21 6672 Afezi Lina* DALO 966p 02
22 6375 Lommelen Lies DALO 961lp 02
23 6809 Nulens Lindsey BREE 935p 01

24 6679 Lodewijckx Britte AVT 846p 02
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7775
7321
7293
6268
7510
6680
6279
7183
6378
6769
6572
6707
6377

6475
6982
6974
6618
7097
7114
6281
6809
6375
6377
6583
6985
6707
7305
6986
7463
6577
7252
7436
7293
7729
6679
6672
7321
6268
6426
6374
7183
7775
7771
6269
6378

6269
6974
6281
6618
7114
6982
6679

Van Der Vorst Joyce
Gijbels Kiara
Maloens Roxanne
Bait Mina
Fernandez Lisa
Hellings Nienke
Sleurs Ellen
Pieters Nienke
Vandenberk Gitte
Smeets Silke
Snyers Romy
Hemelaer Anais
Spies Heleen

Min Dames

Boyen Freya

Knapen Caroline
Petry Lisa
Vandeweyer Kirsten
Smets Lotte
Pannemans Rani
Coene Jacey

Nulens Lindsey
Lommelen Lies
Spies Heleen
Swennen Margo
Germaux Lenne
Hemelaer Anais
Gillet Romi
Bouharras Yousra
Vanni Suyen
Bruggen Sara

Kooij Kiani Dazlyn*
Paps Bo

Maloens Roxanne
Maestripieri Kyara
Lodewijckx Britte
Afezi Lina*
Gijbels Kiara

Bait Mina

Van Moorsel Robin
Van Bun Eva
Pieters Nienke

Van Der Vorst Joyce
Noels Gitte
Boesmans Sydney
Vandenberk Gitte

Min Dames

Boesmans Sydney
Petry Lisa

Coene Jacey
Vandeweyer Kirsten
Pannemans Rani
Knapen Caroline
Lodewijckx Britte

BREE
AVT
RCT
AVT
DALO
AVT
AVT
AVT
DALO
AVT
AVT
AVT
DALO

Uur=18:49

TACT
GENK
ADD
SACN
TACT
AVT
SACN
BREE
DALO
DALO
ATLA
GENK
AVT
GENK
GENK
AVT
ATLA
SACN
LOOI
RCT
BREE
AVT
DALO
AVT
AVT
DALO
DALO
AVT
BREE
BREE
AVT
DALO

Uur=15:36

AVT
ADD
SACN
SACN
AVT
GENK
AVT

828p
809p
756p
755p
755p
751p
730p
696p
685p
608p
565p
424p
407p

25.
18.
17.
17.
17.
16.
15.
15.
14.
13.
13.
.1l6m
11.
.04m
10.

12

11

18m
45m
90m
76m
22m
06m
86m
08m
58m
40m
11lm

56m

olm

8.79%9m
8.02m
7.77m

10.
.33
11.

11

11

11

NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG

88

46

.62
11.

76

.79
11.

93

01
02
02
02
02
01
01
02
02
02
01
02
01

02
01
01
01
02
02
01
01
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
01
01
02

01
01
01
01
02
01
02

410
2717
266
263
253
230
226
211
201
178
173
154
143
133
125
90 P
75 P
71 P

o

O OO OO OO0 o oo
' ' ' ‘v ‘v U U ‘U U U U U O O

782
680
652
618
588
582
554
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8 6986 Bouharras Yousra GENK 11.97 02 546 P

80 meter Min Dames Uur=15:36

Reeks:2
1 7305 Gillet Romi GENK 12.02 02 536 P
2 6985 Germaux Lenne GENK 12.08 02 524 P
3 7729 Maestripieri Kyara BREE 12.11 01 518 P
4 7463 Vanni Suyen AVT 12.24 02 493 P
5 7510 Fernandez Lisa DALO 12.26 02 490 P
6 7097 Smets Lotte TACT 12.27 02 488 P
7 7436 Paps Bo LOOI 12.32 02 478 P

8 6583 Swennen Margo  ATIA 12.33 02 476 P

80 meter Min Dames Uur=15:36

Reeks:3
1 6426 Van Moorsel Robin DALO 11.97 02 546 P
2 6268 Bait Mina AVT 12.23 02 495 P
3 6475 Boyen Freya TACT 12.45 02 454 p
4 7321 Gijbels Kiara AVT 12.49 02 447 P
5 6378 Vandenberk Gitte DALO 12.66 02 416 P
7 6374 Van Bun Eva DALO 12.79 02 394 p
8 7252 Kooij Kiani Dazlyn¥* SACN 13.25 02 318 P

80 meter Min Dames Uur=15:36

Reeks:4
1 7775 Van Der Vorst Joyce BREE 12.15 01 511 P
2 6672 Afezi Lina* DALO 12.72 02 406 P
3 7771 Noels Gitte BREE 12.86 01 382 P
4 6375 Lommelen Lies DALO 13.064 02 260 P
5 6377 Spies Heleen DALO 13.86 01 229 P
6 7183 Pieters Nienke AVT 13.87 02 228 P
7 6809 Nulens Lindsey BREE 14.66 01 133 P

verspringen Min Dames Uur=16:44

Reeks:1
1 6281 Coene Jacey SACN 4.35m 01 441 P
2 6985 Germaux Lenne GENK 4.34m 02 438 P
3 6974 Petry Lisa ADD 4.31m 01 431 P
4 7114 Pannemans Rani AVT 4.15m 02 391 P
5 6269 Boesmans Sydney AVT 4.08m 01 374 P
6 7321 Gijbels Kiara AVT 4.03m 02 362 P
7 6986 Bouharras Yousra GENK 4.01m 02 357 P
8 7097 Smets Lotte TACT 3.98m 02 350 P
9 6426 Van Moorsel Robin DALO 3.93m 02 338 P

- 10 6583 Swennen Margo ~  ATIA 3.92m 02 335 P
11 7729 Maestripieri Kyara BREE 3.89m 01 328 P
12 7775 Van Der Vorst Joyce BREE 3.84m 01 317 P
13 6374 Van Bun Eva DALO 3.82m 02 312 P
14 6618 Vandeweyer Kirsten SACN 3.81m 01 310 P
15 7305 Gillet Romi GENK 3.78m 02 303 P
16 6475 Boyen Freya TACT 3.74m 02 294 p
17 6679 Lodewijckx Britte AVT 3.73m 02 292 P
18 6378 Vandenberk Gitte DALO 3.63m 02 269 P
19 7510 Fernandez Lisa DALO 3.61m 02 265 P
20 6268 Bait Mina AVT 3.59m 02 260 P
21 7436 Paps Bo LOOI 3.56m 02 254 p
22 6982 Knapen Caroline GENK 3.55m 01 252 P



23 7463 Vanni Suyen AVT 3.50m 02 241 P

25 6672 Afezi Lina* DALO 3.41m 02 222 P
26 7293 Maloens Roxanne RCT 3.33m 02 205 P
27 6375 Lommelen Lies DALO 3.29m 02 197 P
28 7252 Kooij Kiani Dazlyn* SACN 3.19m 02 177 P
29 7771 Noels Gitte BREE 3.07m 01 154 P
30 7183 Pieters Nienke AVT 3.04m 02 149 P
31 6809 Nulens Lindsey BREE 2.96m 01 134 P
6377 Spies Heleen DALO GP 01 0P
6707 Hemelaer Anais AVT NG 02 0P
kogelstoten 2,000kg Min Dames Uur=17:33
Reeks:1
1 6618 Vandeweyer Kirsten SACN 10.29m 01 568 P
2 6281 Coene Jacey SACN 9.59m 01 520 P
3 6809 Nulens Lindsey BREE 8.54m 01 450 P
4 6475 Boyen Freya TACT 8.40m 02 440 P
5 7114 Pannemans Rani AVT 7.98m 02 412 P
6 6974 Petry Lisa ADD 7.96m 01 411 P
7 7729 Maestripieri Kyara BREE 7.82m 01 401 P
8 6986 Bouharras Yousra GENK 7.80m 02 400 P
9 7097 Smets Lotte TACT 7.56m 02 384 P
10 6982 Knapen Caroline GENK 7.34m 01 369 P
11 6426 Van Moorsel Robin DALO 7.33m 02 369 P
12 7463 Vanni Suyen AVT 7.26m 02 364 P
13 6672 Afezi Lina* DALO 6.86m 02 338 P
14 6375 Lommelen Lies DALO 6.34m 02 303 P
15 6583 Swennen Margo ~  ATLA 6.2Im 02 295P
16 7305 Gillet Romi GENK 6.08m 02 286 P
17 6707 Hemelaer Anais AVT 6.00m 02 281 P
18 7252 Kooij Kiani Dazlyn* SACN 5.95m 02 278 P
19 6374 Van Bun Eva DALO 5.94m 02 277 P
20 7771 Noels Gitte BREE 5.50m 01 248 P
21 7436 Paps Bo LOOI 5.44m 02 244 p
6680 Hellings Nienke AVT NG 01 0P
7510 Fernandez Lisa DALO NG 02 0P
6269 Boesmans Sydney AVT NG 01 0P
6378 Vandenberk Gitte DALO NG 02 0P
7321 Gijbels Kiara AVT NG 02 0P
6268 Bait Mina AVT NG 02 0P
6985 Germaux Lenne GENK NG 02 0P
7183 Pieters Nienke AVT NG 02 0P
7775 Van Der Vorst Joyce BREE NG 01 0P
7293 Maloens Roxanne RCT NG 02 0P
6679 Lodewijckx Britte AVT NG 02 0P
6377 Spies Heleen DALO NG 01 0P
1000 meter Min Dames Uur=18:39
Reeks:1
1 6680 Hellings Nienke AVT 3'16.39 01 751 P
2 6279 Sleurs Ellen AVT 3'18.63 01 730 P
3 7114 Pannemans Rani AVT 3'25.79 02 664 P
4 7436 Paps Bo LOOI 3'25.88 02 663 P
5 7252 Kooij Kiani Dazlyn* SACN 3'30.55 02 622 P
6 6769 Smeets Silke AVT 3'32.12 02 608 P



10
11
12
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17
18
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vijfkamp
Reeks:1
1
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9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1
1

R P O Joy 0l b Wi

— O

6974
6572
7293
6618
7729
6281
6475
7463
6577
7183
7771
6986
6809
6672
7305
7097
6268
7321
6378
6269

4468
4057
4204
4200
4788
4193
3899
5006
3683
3686
4041
3794
3685
3641
5059
4457
3790
3688
5350
3680

4200
4468
4057
4204
4193
3899
5350
3641
4788
5006
3794
4457

Petry Lisa

Snyers Romy
Maloens Roxanne
Vandeweyer Kirsten
Maestripieri Kyara
Coene Jacey

Boyen Freya

Vanni Suyen
Bruggen Sara
Pieters Nienke
Noels Gitte
Bouharras Yousra
Nulens Lindsey
Afezi Linax*

Gillet Romi

Smets Lotte

Bait Mina

Gijbels Kiara
Vandenberk Gitte
Boesmans Sydney

Min Heren Uur=18:

Volont Donald
Cleymans Jonas
Wolfs Senne

Prenen Senne
Reenaers Daan
Vanlangenaker Jules
Mondelaers Thibo
Claes Senne
Kerkhofs Niels
Noblesse Siebe
Driessens Tijl
Vlayen Arne

Moors Lander
Vanderstegen Wout
Reijnders Robbe
Ceyssens Giel

Van Dycke Kasper
Schepers Tiam
Wetsing Tankov Edgar
Diallo Bastiaan

Prenen Senne

Volont Donald
Cleymans Jonas
Wolfs Senne
Vanlangenaker Jules
Mondelaers Thibo
Wetsing Tankov Edgar
Vanderstegen Wout
Reenaers Daan

Claes Senne

Vlayen Arne
Ceyssens Giel

Min Heren Uur=1l4:

ADD
AVT
RCT
SACN
BREE
SACN
TACT
AVT
ATLA
AVT
BREE
GENK
BREE
DALO
GENK
TACT
AVT
AVT
DALO
AVT

04

ADD
SACN
MACD
MACD
ACA
TACT
VMOL
AVT
AVT
AVT
AVT
TACT
AVT
BREE
AVT
BREE
ZA
AVT
DALO
AVT

38

MACD
ADD

SACN
MACD
TACT
VMOL
DALO
BREE
ACA

AVT

TACT
BREE

3'36.
3'37
3'38.
3'39.
3'46.
3'48.
3'50.
4'03.
4'09.
4'10.
4'14.
4'15.
5'32.
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

2767p
2335p
2084p
1913p
1652p
1623p
1284p
1244p
1236p
1189p
1175p
1063p
1042p
1035p
1035p
782p

773p

763p

636p

605p

03

.28

89
49
01
39
41
49
36
67
19
47
46
G
G
G
G
G
G
G

10.77m
10.26m

~J

.45m
.07m
.47m
.58m
.20m
.17m
.07m
.87m
.91m

N

W 0o o o1 oy

G

01
01
02
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
01
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
01

01
02
01
01
02
02
02
02
01
01
01
02
02
02
01
02
02
02
02
01

01
01
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

575
565
551
546
494
476
460
366
328
319
297
289

oNoNoNoNoNoNe]
'ty g g g oo

600
566
377
352
312
253
229
227
220
207
146
0P
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80 meter
Reeks:1
1

QO J oy O W

80 meter
Reeks:2

QO J oy Ok W

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1

P OO0 JoyUl b wh

— O

verspringen

Reeks:1
1

O 0 J o U1 W

3683

3683
4468
3686
4041
4204
4200
4193
4057

4457
3688
3899
5059
3641
4788
3794
5006

4468
3680
4200
4057
4193
4204
5350
3641
5006
4788
3794
3685
3790
5059
3688
4041
3686
4457
3683
3899

4468
4041
3686
3683
4193
3685
4057
4457
3688

Kerkhofs Niels
Min Heren

Kerkhofs Niels
Volont Donald
Noblesse Siebe
Driessens Tijl
Wolfs Senne

Prenen Senne
Vanlangenaker Jules
Cleymans Jonas

Min Heren

Ceyssens Giel
Schepers Tiam
Mondelaers Thibo
Reijnders Robbe
Vanderstegen Wout
Reenaers Daan
Vlayen Arne

Claes Senne

Min Heren

Volont Donald
Diallo Bastiaan
Prenen Senne
Cleymans Jonas
Vanlangenaker Jules
Wolfs Senne

Wetsing Tankov Edgar

Vanderstegen Wout
Claes Senne
Reenaers Daan
Vlayen Arne
Moors Lander

Van Dycke Kasper
Reijnders Robbe
Schepers Tiam
Driessens Tijl
Noblesse Siebe
Ceyssens Giel
Kerkhofs Niels
Mondelaers Thibo

Min Heren

Volont Donald
Driessens Tijl
Noblesse Siebe
Kerkhofs Niels
Vanlangenaker Jules
Moors Lander
Cleymans Jonas
Ceyssens Giel
Schepers Tiam

AVT

Uur=15:36

AVT
ADD
AVT
AVT
MACD
MACD
TACT
SACN

Uur=15:36

BREE
AVT
VMOL
AVT
BREE
ACA
TACT
AVT

Uur=18:49

ADD
AVT
MACD
SACN
TACT
MACD
DALO
BREE
AVT
ACA
TACT
AVT
ZA
AVT
AVT
AVT
AVT
BREE
AVT
VMOL

Uur=18:49

ADD
AVT
AVT
AVT
TACT
AVT
SACN
BREE
AVT

10.
10.

11

11.

11

11.
11.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
13.
13.
13.
13.

37.
34.
28.
26.
22.

21

16.
16.
15.
13.
10.

W W ww b b b DD

NG

74
87
.12
25
.59
94
98
27

40
43
45
53
04
37
62
66

45m
84m
27m
0lm
59m
.65m
72m
38m
90m
54m
62m
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG

.59%m
.49m
.43m
.27m
.22m
.92m
. 86m
.85m
.7%m

01

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02

02
02
02
01
02
02
02
02

01
01
01
02
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
02
01
01
02
01
02

01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02

815
784
727
698
624
552
544
488

463
458
454
440
352
300
263
257

658
605
472
427
359
340
243
236
227
181

o
N
g o

ocNeoNoNoNoNoNoNo]
v v IR v BN v AR v I v AR v]

503
477
462
421
408
335
321
319
305
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

1000 meter
Reeks:1
1

W oo JdJo U WN

4204
4200
4788
3794
3641
3899
5350
5006
3680
3790
5059

3790
4057
3685
4788
5059
4204
5006
3899
3794
4468
3688
4193
3641
3683
3686
4200
3680
5350
4041

Wolfs Senne
Prenen Senne
Reenaers Daan
Vlayen Arne
Vanderstegen Wout
Mondelaers Thibo
Wetsing Tankov Edgar
Claes Senne
Diallo Bastiaan
Van Dycke Kasper
Reijnders Robbe

Min Heren

Van Dycke Kasper
Cleymans Jonas
Moors Lander
Reenaers Daan
Reijnders Robbe
Wolfs Senne

Claes Senne
Mondelaers Thibo
Vlayen Arne

Volont Donald
Schepers Tiam
Vanlangenaker Jules
Vanderstegen Wout
Kerkhofs Niels
Noblesse Siebe
Prenen Senne

Diallo Bastiaan
Wetsing Tankov Edgar
Driessens Tijl

MACD
MACD
ACA
TACT
BREE
VMOL
DALO
AVT
AVT
ZA
AVT

Uur=18:01

ZA
SACN
AVT
ACA
AVT
MACD
AVT
VMOL
TACT
ADD
AVT
TACT
BREE
AVT
AVT
MACD
AVT
DALO
AVT

.73m
.72m
.67m
.42m
.40m
.34m
.12m
.78m

N Wwwwwww

NG
NG
NG

3'14.
3'19.
3'21.
3'24.
3'33.
3'48.
3'51.
4'03.
4'12.
4'21.

12
48
06
74
62
40
85
01
85
11

NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG

01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
02
01

02
02
02
02
01
01
02
02
02
01
02
02
02
01
01
01
01
02
01

292
289
278
224
220
207
164
103
0P
0P
0P

773
722
707
673
595
476
450
370
305

o N
ol
g o
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